County-Wide Baseline
Coastal Analysis and
Coastal Resilience Planning
for Sarasota County
February 3, 2022
Wendy Laurent, P.E.
Angela Schedel, Ph.D., P.E.
Jenna Phillips

		154		34		0		Lift Stat*		L/S 6F		L/S 6F								1		1																		Town of Longboat Key		Longboat Key																				Longboat Key						1		1		1
		155		35		0		Lift Stat*		L/S 3H		L/S 3H								1		1																		Town of Longboat Key		Longboat Key																				Longboat Key						1		1		1
		156		36		0		Lift Stat*		L/S 2H		L/S 2H								1		1																		Town of Longboat Key		Longboat Key																				Longboat Key						1		1		1
		157		37		0		Lift Stat*		L/S H		L/S H								1		1																		Town of Longboat Key		Longboat Key																				Longboat Key				1		1		1		1
		158		38		0		Lift Stat*		L/S G		L/S G								1		1																		Town of Longboat Key		Longboat Key																				Longboat Key										1
		159		39		0		Lift Stat*		L/S 2F		L/S 2F								1		1																		Town of Longboat Key		Longboat Key																				Longboat Key						1		1		1
		160		40		0		Lift Stat*		L/S 3F		L/S 3F								1		1																		Town of Longboat Key		Longboat Key																				Longboat Key								1		1
		161		41		0		Lift Stat*		L/S 7F		L/S 7F								1		1																		Town of Longboat Key		Longboat Key																				Longboat Key						1		1		1
		162		42		0		Lift Stat*		L/S 5F		L/S 5F								1		1																		Town of Longboat Key		Longboat Key																				Longboat Key						1		1		1
		163		43		0		Lift Stat*		L/S 8F		L/S 8F								1		1																		Town of Longboat Key		Longboat Key																				Longboat Key						1		1		1
		164		44		0		Lift Stat*		L/S 9F		L/S 9F								1		1																		Town of Longboat Key		Longboat Key																				Longboat Key						1		1		1